Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

"Hamdard "was edited by

The London Branch of Muslim League was started by:

The First Session of All Indus Muslim Educational Conference was held in Bengal:

The constitution of all India Muslim League was Written by:

Anjuman-i-Himayat e Islam was started in:

When the MAO Collage at Aligarh was Started?

Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?

Dars-i-Nizamiwas named after:

The British fought Plassey war against:

Ahmad Shah Abdali launched his early invasion against:

Who was the Mughal emperor who accepted the British pension firstly?

Who was the governer of Sindh after Muhammad Bin Qasim?

The oldest Mughal monument in Pakistan is

First Constituent Assembly of Pakistan address?

On which river is the Baglihar dam being constructed by india?

Answers Choice

. Moulana Shoukat Ali

. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar
. Moulana Zafar Ali Khan

. None of these

. Syed Amir Ali

. Sir wazir Hassan
. Hasan Bilgrami
. None of these

1886
1899
1906
None of these

Mohsin ul mulk

Muhammad ali Johar
Nawab Salim Ullah of Dacca
None of these

1849
1884
1885
None of these

1864
1877
1875
None of these

16

13

3

none of these

DO®mP» DOWP DOUP DOWE UOWr DOWF 0D0UR

Nizamuddin Auliya
Nizamul Mulk
Mullah Nizamuddin
None of these

Haider Ali

Tipu Sultan
Siraj ud-Daulah
None of these

Mughal
Marathas
Sikhs

None of these

Alamgir I
Shah alam-ll
Akbar-II
None

Zaid Bin Marwan
Yazd ibn al-Muhallab
Abdullah Bin Haris
None of these

Kamran Bara Dari
Shalimar Gardens
Wazr khan Mosque
Garden wah

DOoW» DOWP DOWP DOWr D0WP UOmP

. 15th august 1947

A

B. 11th august 1947
C. 14th august 1947
D. None of these

A

B

. Indus

. Sutlej
C. Chenab
D. Jhelum



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

First Student of Deoband?

Altaf Hussain Hali has written "Hayat-e-javad"on?

The largest earth-filled dam in the world?

ldeology means?

Sir syed Ahmad Khan retired in?

Who was presising the meeting of Muslim League when it was decided that Muslim League

will established?

Number of Prime Ministers till 1958?

Mangla Dam is located in which province?

Who was against Lucknow Pact?

Who wanted to become the joint Governor General of both india and Pakistan?

Which country opposed Pakistan's membership of UN?

Anjuman-e Himayat islami was established in?

Who was the PM of India at the time of Tashkent Declaration?

First Martial law was imposed by?

Who dissolved the first constituent Assembly of Pakistan?

Shykh Ahmad Sirhindi was born at

"The Reconstruction of Religious Thought in Islam" was written by

Kashmir sold to Gulab Singh in

owp

o0

Do

DOT> DOW

OW» CDOWP DOWP TOWP U0UP 00w

DOm» DOWP» DOW

> DOoU» UOW

COwm» UOow

Muhammad Qasim Nanotvi
Maulana Abdul Latif

None of these

Ghalib

Saadi Shirazi
None of these

Fort pack Dam
Grand Coulee Dam
None of these

Islamic system

Customs
none of these

1875

1877
None of these

Nawab Vigar-ul-Mulk Kamboh
Nawab Muhsan-ul-Mulk

None of these

11
9

None of these
Punjab

Balochistan
KPK

Bal Gangadhar Tilk
Gopal Krishna Gokhale
Chaudry Khaliq -uz Zaman

Nahru

Mohandas Karamehand ghandi
None of these

India

Russia
None of these

1894
1886

none of these
Gulzarilal Nanda
Charan Singh
None of these
Ayub Khan

Zia
None of these

Maulvi Tamizuddin

Muhammad ali Bogra
None of these

Mahmadpur
Gagarhwal
None of these

Ameer Hussein
Mahmoud Darwish

None of these

. 1846

189N



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

India cut off the flow of canal water to west Punjab for first time on

The baritish Parliament announced the independence Act on

The politician who served as both Governor General and Prime Minister was

General Election of 2013 was held on

Militants attacked Quaid e Azam Residency in

The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)

Pakistan purchased Gwadar from

Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?

The first Foreign Minister of Pakistan was

The first secretary of Khilafat Committee was

The Viceroy of India in 1919 was

Darul Uoom Deoband was founded by

o«

oOw

oO0w» UCUOW» UCUDOW>» UTOW» OO U0Ow» OUOOwWP» UOwP UOw

WHr UOw

. None of these

. Ist may 1948

. 1st june 1948
. None of these

. 14 july 1947

.18 july 1947
none of these

. Sir Zafrullah Khan

Ghulam Mohammad
. None of these

May 10
May 12

. None of these

Karachi
Quetta
None of these

Ghalani

. Khyber Agency

None of these

Oman
UAE

. None of these

. Shorish Kashmiri
. Habib Jalib

. None of these

. Liaqat ali khan

. Hamidul Hug Choudhury
. None of these

. Muhammad Ali

Maulana Azad
. Hasrat Mohani

. Lord Minto

Edward Montague
. None of these

. Hazrat Haji Aabid Hussain
. Maulana Muhammad Qasim

Nanotavi

C

. Maulana Zul Faqqar Ali



