

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"Hamdard "was edited by	A. Moulana Shoukat Ali B. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar C. Moulana Zafar Ali Khan D. None of these
2	The London Branch of Muslim League was started by:	A. Syed Amir Ali B. Sir wazir Hassan C. Hasan Bilgrami D. None of these
3	The First Session of All Indus Muslim Educational Conference was held in Bengal:	A. 1886 B. 1899 C. 1906 D. None of these
4	The constitution of all India Muslim League was Written by:	A. Mohsin ul mulk B. Muhammad ali Johar C. Nawab Salim Ullah of Dacca D. None of these
5	Anjuman-i-Himayat e Islam was started in:	A. 1849 B. 1884 C. 1885 D. None of these
6	When the MAO Collage at Aligarh was Started?	A. 1864 B. 1877 C. 1875 D. None of these
7	Before 1857 how many Universities on Western Pattern were Established in India?	A. 16 B. 13 C. 3 D. none of these
8	Dars-i-Nizamiwas named after:	A. Nizamuddin Auliya B. Nizamul Mulk C. Mullah Nizamuddin D. None of these
9	The British fought Plassey war against:	A. Haider Ali B. Tipu Sultan C. Siraj ud-Daulah D. None of these
10	Ahmad Shah Abdali launched his early invasion against:	A. Mughal B. Marathas C. Sikhs D. None of these
11	Who was the Mughal emperor who accepted the British pension firstly?	A. Alamgir II B. Shah alam-II C. Akbar-II D. None
12	Who was the governer of Sindh after Muhammad Bin Qasim?	A. Zaid Bin Marwan B. Yazid ibn al-Muhallab C. Abdullah Bin Haris D. None of these
13	The oldest Mughal monument in Pakistan is	A. Kamran Bara Dari B. Shalimar Gardens C. Wazir khan Mosque D. Garden wah
14	First Constituent Assembly of Pakistan address?	A. 15th august 1947 B. 11th august 1947 C. 14th august 1947 D. None of these
15	On which river is the Baglihar dam being constructed by india?	A. Indus B. Sutlej C. Chenab D. Jhelum

16	First Student of Deoband?	A. Mahmud al-Hasan B. Muhammad Qasim Nanotvi C. Maulana Abdul Latif D. None of these
17	Altaf Hussain Hali has written "Hayat-e-javad"on?	A. Ghalib B. Sir syed Ahmad Khan C. Saadi Shirazi D. None of these
18	The largest earth-filled dam in the world?	A. Tarbela Dam B. Fort pack Dam C. Grand Coulee Dam D. None of these
19	Ideology means?	A. Islamic system B. The science of ideas C. Customs D. none of these
20	Sir syed Ahmad Khan retired in?	A. 1875 B. 1876 C. 1877 D. None of these
21	Who was presising the meeting of Muslim League when it was decided that Muslim League will established?	A. Nawab Viqar-ul-Mulk Kamboh B. Nawab Muhsan-ul-Mulk C. Both a & b D. None of these
22	Number of Prime Ministers till 1958?	A. 11 B. 9 C. 7 D. None of these
23	Mangla Dam is located in which province?	A. Punjab B. Balochistan C. KPK D. None of these
24	Who was against Lucknow Pact?	A. Bal Gangadhar Tilk B. Gopal Krishna Gokhale C. Chaudry Khaliq -uz Zaman D. None of these
25	Who wanted to become the joint Governor General of both india and Pakistan?	A. Lord Mountbatten B. Nahru C. Mohandas Karamehand ghandi D. None of these
26	Which country opposed Pakistan's membership of UN?	A. India B. Afghanistan C. Russia D. None of these
27	Anjuman-e Himayat islami was established in?	A. 1894 B. 1886 C. 1884 D. none of these
28	Who was the PM of India at the time of Tashkent Declaration?	A. Lal Bahadur Shastri B. Gulzarilal Nanda C. Charan Singh D. None of these
29	First Martial law was imposed by?	A. Ayub Khan B. Iskandar Mirza C. Zia D. None of these
30	Who dissolved the first constituent Assembly of Pakistan?	A. Maulvi Tamizuddin B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Muhammad ali Bogra D. None of these
31	Shykh Ahmad Sirhindi was born at	A. Sirhind B. Mahmadpur C. Gagarhwal D. None of these
32	"The Reconstruction of Religious Thought in Islam" was written by	A. Ameer Hussein B. Mahmoud Darwish C. Allama muhammad Iqbal D. None of these
33	Kashmir sold to Gulab Singh in	A. 1845 B. 1846 C. 1890

		D. None of these
34	India cut off the flow of canal water to west Punjab for first time on	A. 1st April 1948 B. !st may 1948 C. 1st june 1948 D. None of these
35	The baritish Parliament announced the independence Act on	A. 14 july 1947 B. 13 july 1947 C. 18 july 1947 D. none of these
36	The politician who served as both Governor General and Prime Minister was	A. Sir Zafrullah Khan B. Khawaja Nazimuddin C. Ghulam Mohammad D. None of these
37	General Election of 2013 was held on	A. May 10 B. May 11 C. May 12 D. None of these
38	Militants attacked Quaid e Azam Residency in	A. Ziarat B. Karachi C. Quetta D. None of these
39	The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)	A. Ghalani B. Khyber Agency C. South Waziristan D. None of these
40	Pakistan purchased Gwadar from	A. Oman B. U.A.E C. Iran D. None of these
41	Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?	A. Shorish Kashmiri B. Habib Jalib C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. None of these
42	The first Foreign Minister of Pakistan was	A. Liaqat ali khan B. Sir Muhammad Zafaullah khan C. Hamidul Huq Choudhury D. None of these
43	The first secretary of Khilafat Committee was	A. Shaukat ali B. Muhammad Ali C. Maulana Azad D. Hasrat Mohani
44	The Viceroy of India in 1919 was	A. Lord Chelmsford B. Lord Minto C. Edward Montague D. None of these
45	Darul Uloom Deoband was founded by	A. Hazrat Haji Aabid Hussain B. Maulana Muhammad Qasim Nanotavi C. Maulana Zul Faqqar Ali D. All of the above